v W

Position

District Manager
Field Supervisor
Bookkeeper
Shop Supervisor

Office Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District
Visalia Cemetery District
Visalia Cemetery District
Visalia Cemetery District
Visalia Cemetery District

Visalia Cemetery District

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$86,102
$50,027
$49,625
$47,909
$41,025



