	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Manager		Visalia Cemetery District	Administration	\$86,102
2.	Field Supervisor		Visalia Cemetery District	Administration	\$50,027
3.	Bookkeeper		Visalia Cemetery District	Administration	\$49,625
4.	Shop Supervisor		Visalia Cemetery District	Administration	\$47,909
5.	Office Assistant		Visalia Cemetery District	Administration	\$41,025